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244
188
162
99
144
141
211
254
247
198
184
213
74
81
249
54
226
168
137
166
89
94
134
152
224
245
147
70
248
50
138
157

VALMOR MACHADO

MAURO ROCHA

LUCIANO BISPO DOS SANTOS
EDINALDO SERAFIM

JOSIMAR SOARES

JOSE ROBERTO SCHENIGOSKI
RICARDO MIZUKAMI

REINALDO FRANCISCO DE CAMPOS
WAGNER BARRETO

PAULO SERGIO VITOR

MARIO SARUWATARU

RIVAEL FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
AURELINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
CESAR NATAL DOS SANTOS
WILLIAN LIMA LEITE

ADO LUCHESI

SERGIO GARCIA

LUIZ CARCORLOS OSTROSKI
JOSE EDUARDO OSTROSKI
LUCYANO JORGE

CRIS HILL

DIEGO DA CRUZ VIEIRA

JOEL CORREA GOMES

LEANDRO GELAIM DA SILVA
SANDRO SILVA

VANDERSON TEIXEIRA

JULIANO FABIO PAES

ANTONIO CLASSIUS DE CAMPOS BICUDO
WELLERSON RIBEIRO DE AGUIAR
ADALBERTO PEDRUCCI JUNIOR
JOSE LUIZ FONTES

LUCAS MARCHIOLI
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35
51
35
44
37
63
49
35
46
32
58
45
55
48
48
51
52
66
57
46
47
36
62
39
46
34
35
31
46
60
34
25
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M3539
M5054
M3539
M4044
M3539
M6064
M4549
M3539
M4549
M3034
M5559
M4549
M5559
M4549
M4549
M5054
M5054
M6569
M5559
M4549
M4549
M3539
M6064
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4549
M6064
M3034
M2529
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Equipe
GILBERTO ASSESSORIA
BELO HORIZONTE
IRACEMAPOLIS

ARACAURIA - PR
JUNDIAI
BOFETE

CANANEIA
JUNDIAI
SOROCABA
INDAIATUBA
INDAIATUBA
PACEASSESSORIARUN

FRAIBURGO
SHAZAM
IBITINGA

IBITINGA - SP
SAO PAULO 5
CACHOEIRA
PACEASSESSORIARUN
ITAIM
NOVO HORIZONTE
RIO CLARO
ITUPEVA
SUMARE
PORTO FELIZ
BRASILIA 2
PACEASSESSORIARUN
SALTO
SUMARE

Liquido

00:17:15.000
00:17:32.000
00:18:07.000
00:18:30.000
00:18:34.000
00:19:12.000
00:19:15.000
00:19:15.000
00:19:22.000
00:19:23.000
00:20:06.000
00:20:31.000
00:20:51.000
00:21:20.000
00:21:44.000
00:21:48.000
00:22:10.000
00:22:50.000
00:24:13.000
00:25:21.000
00:25:30.000
00:26:55.000
00:27:23.000
00:27:28.000
00:27:32.000
00:28:56.000
00:29:43.000
00:32:04.000
00:32:47.000
00:33:24.000
00:38:29.000
00:38:51.000

Bruto

00:17:15.000
00:17:32.000
00:18:07.000
00:18:30.000
00:18:34.000
00:19:12.000
00:19:15.000
00:19:15.000
00:19:22.000
00:19:23.000
00:20:06.000
00:20:31.000
00:20:51.000
00:21:20.000
00:21:44.000
00:21:48.000
00:22:10.000
00:22:50.000
00:24:13.000
00:25:21.000
00:25:30.000
00:26:55.000
00:27:23.000
00:27:28.000
00:27:32.000
00:28:56.000
00:29:43.000
00:32:04.000
00:32:47.000
00:33:24.000
00:38:29.000
00:38:51.000
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